FINAL STANDINGS
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Game

21 AAU Inland Empire Grade Level Championships “99”

Team Name
Yakima Lady Bulls

Wenatchee Lady Panthers

Prosser Bulls

East Valley Jammers

Wapato Hurricanes
Burbank Hotshots

Winner

Friday, March 26, 1999

1
2
3

1 Yakima Lady Bulls
3 Prosser Bulls
5 East Valley Jammers

Saturday, March 27, 1999
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1 Yakima Lady Bulls

2 Wenatchee Lady Panthers
5 East Valley Jammers

1 Yakima Lady Bulls

2 Wenatchee Lady Panthers
7 Wapato Hurricanes

Sunday, March 29, 1999

10 3 Prosser Bulls

11 2 Wenatchee Lady Panthers
12 1 Yakima Lady Bulls

13 2 Wenatchee Lady Panthers
14 3 Prosser Bulls

15 1 Yakima Lady Bulls
Championship Game:

Win
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31
37
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27
20
32
28
24

4™ Grade Girls

Loss
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March 26-28, 1999

Less Points

2 Wenatchee Lady Panthers
7 Wapato Hurricanes
6 Burbank Hotshots

6 Burbank Hotshots

3 Prosser Bulls

7 Wapato Hurricanes
3 Prosser Bulls

5 East Valley Jammers
6 Burbank Hotshots

6 Burbank Hotshots.

7 Wapato Hurricanes
5 East Valley Jammers
6 Burbank Hotshots

5 East Valley Jammers
7 Wapato Hurricanes

18
18

10
17
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Yakima Lady Bulls 31: Terra Elmo 1, Melissa Pharmer 0, Audrey Starr 4, Brittany Murillo 6, Shantel Turner 2, Jenna Sutton 0, Allyson Powell 2,

Angela Brown 0, Anastasia Andrews 16

Wenatchee Lady Panthers 18: Kori Gere 4, Elena Cunningham 0, Brittany Ingham 0, Allie Jordan 4, Sarah Arndt 0, Aislinn Hays 5, Sarah Reed 0,
Kaity Kuntz 0, Megan Chernak 0, Miranda Hauff 5



